THE DATASHEET OF
LM4040B25QFTA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LM4040Q
Document number: DS36989 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 15
April 2023

© 2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
LM4040Q
Ordering Information
Part Number
25°C
Tol
Voltage
(V)
Package
(Note 5)
Package
Code
Identification
Code
Packing (Note 7)
Quantity Carrier Tape Width
Part Number
Suffix
LM4040B25QFTA
0.2%
2.5 SOT23 F R2B 3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040B30QFTA 3.0 SOT23 F R3B 3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040B33QFTA 3.3 SOT23 F 3B3Q 3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040B41QFTA 4.096 SOT23 F 4B1Q  3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040B50QFTA 5.0 SOT23 F R5B 3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040C25QFTA
0.5%
2.5 SOT23 F R2C 3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040C30QFTA 3.0 SOT23 F R3C 3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040C33QFTA 3.3 SOT23 F 3C3Q  3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040C41QFTA 4.096 SOT23 F 4C1Q  3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040C50QFTA 5.0 SOT23 F R5C 3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040D25QFTA
1%
2.5 SOT23 F R2D 3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040D30QFTA 3.0 SOT23 F R3D 3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040D33QFTA 3.3 SOT23 F 3D3Q  3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040D41QFTA 4.096 SOT23 F 4D1Q  3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
LM4040D50QFTA 5.0 SOT23 F R5D 3000 7” Tape & Reel 8mm TA
Notes:    5. Pad layout as shown in Diodes Incorporated’s package outline PDFs, which can be found on our website at http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html.
             6. LM4040Q is classified as “Automotive Compliant” and supports PPAP documentation. See LM4040 datasheet for commercial qualified versions.
  7. See https://www.diodes.com/assets/Packaging-Support-Docs/ap02007.pdf for tape and reel information.
Marking Information
LM4040-25Q, LM4040-30Q, LM4040-50Q
LM4040-33Q, LM4040-41Q